



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details

File #: RES-14:069 Version: 1 Name: Sale of property on Floyd Street to Jeremy Moore

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/16/2014 In control: Public Works Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/3/2014

Title: RESOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR AND CITY CLERK TO SELL PROPERTY LOCATED AT 101, 103, 105

FLOYD STREET

Sponsors: Mayor's Office

Indexes: Property sale

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Building Facilities Meeting Minutes May 15, 2014, 2. Floyd101103105_14 Warranty Deed, 3.

Floyd101_08 Warranty Deed, 4. Floyd103_08 Warranty Deed, 5. Floyd105_08 Warranty Deed

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--------------------------------|------------------------|--------|
| 6/3/2014 | 1 | City Council | Passed | Pass |
| 5/20/2014 | 1 | Public Works Council Committee | Recommended to Council | Pass |